4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 744681
Latitudine : 46° 20" 57
Ceas Atomic 14.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei 14.06.2025
Sincronizare 14.06.2025
Por. imbarcati: 11

0375544F
1195582F
1195524F
0486731F
0375549F
0375581F
0486724F
0486738F
0370412F
0375550F
0375538F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

:43 GPS
:43 +0
:43 GPS

[INr.inel
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[DB0O11055
|DB011083
| DB145A00
|DB0O11035
|DBO51D59
| DB145A2F
| DB145A23
| DB1459F4
| DB1459EF
| DBO51D5A
| DB1459F3

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

2995

Benzing 48906921 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Mihai Man
23° 37"

15,06

50.74" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

112299
8000135A
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102367_1749932743.pdf

